CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

JURISDICTION
NUMBER

b

10
20
50

40

2021 TAX RATES

JURISDICTION M&O 1&S

NAME RATE RATE

CHILDRESS COUNTY 0.419 0.146
CHILDRESS HOSPITAL 0.22 0
CITY OF CHILDRESS 0.350687 0.417966
CHILDRESS ISD 0.9232 0
CLARENDON COLLEGE 0.05 0
GATEWAY GRDWTR 0.01 0

TOTAL TAX RATE INSIDE CITY LIMITS
TOTAL TAX RATE OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

OVERLAPPING JURISDICTIONS

MEMPHIS ISD

WELLINGTON ISD

MESQUITE GRDWTR

0.9603 0
0.9454 0
0.049314 0

e coog
TWILA BUTLER, CHIEF APPRAISER

(electronic signature)

TOTAL
RATE

0.565
0.22
0.808653
0.9232
0.05
0.01

2.576853
1.7682

0.9603
0.9454

0.049314



