## CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 2021 TAX RATES

JURISDICTION NUMBER	JURISDICTION NAME	<u>M &amp; O</u> <u>RATE</u>	<u>I &amp; S</u> RATE	<u>TOTAL</u> <u>RATE</u>
2	CHILDRESS COUNTY	0.419	0.146	0.565
5	CHILDRESS HOSPITAL	0.22	0	0.22
10	CITY OF CHILDRESS	0.390687	0.417966	0.808653
20	CHILDRESS ISD	0.9232	0	0.9232
50	CLARENDON COLLEGE	0.05	0	0.05
40	GATEWAY GRDWTR	0.01	0	0.01
TOTAL TAX RATE INSIDE CITY LIMITS TOTAL TAX RATE OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS				2.576853 1.7682
OVERLAPPING JURISDICTIONS				
MEMPHIS ISD		0.9603	0	0.9603
WELLINGTON ISD		0.9454	0	0.9454
MESQUITE GRDWTR		0.049314	0	0.049314

Tila Butler

TWILA BUTLER, CHIEF APPRAISER (electronic signature)